Jindabyne Primary School

Pop Corn $2.00
Saltanas $1.00

Small Chips (GF) $2.00
Cheese & Biscuits Primo $4.00
Chia Pudding (GF) $5.00
Fruit Cup (GF) $5.00
Frozen Yoghurt Twisted (GF) $3.00
Frozen Yogurt Bulla (GF) $4.00
Chicken Jumpys $3.00
lceblock $4.00
Japanese Poke Bowl (GF) $8.00

Rice, crispy chicken, avocado, cucumber Japanese
miso sesame dressing

Green Goddess Bowl (GF)

lemon herb aioli.

Protein Bowl (GF)

Brown rice, chicken breast, egg, avocado & aioli

BREAD & PASTRY

Raisin Toast

Banana Bread

Cheese & Vegemite Scroll
Bacon & Egg Roll

Large Muffin

Mini Muffin

Garlic Bread

Ham Cheese Croissant
Turkish Bread Toastie

Ham & Cheese English Muffin Melt
Subs

Wraps

$10.00

Slaw, leaves, edamame beans, dried cranberries &

$10.00

$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$6.00
$3.00
$1.00

$2.50
$5.00
$6.50
$2.50
$7.00
$8.00

HOT FOOD

Mrs Mac Beef Pie $4.50
Homemade Sausage Roll $4.50
Homemade Spinach &Cheese Roll $4.50
Small Fried Rice $4.00
Large Fried Rice $5.00
Tortellini $5.00
Party Pie $2.50
Party Sausage Roll $2.50
Hawaiian Pizza $5.00
Margarita Pizza $5.00
Lasagne $5.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger $6.00

Water (600ml) $2.50
Water Cool Ridge $4.00
Sparkling Water $4.00
Glee Can $3.00
Small Flavoured Milk $3.00
Popper $2.50
Pop Top $3.00
Cold Milo $3.00
Small Hot Chocolate $3.00
Large Hot Chocolate $4.00

ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE
THROUGH:
spriggyschools.com.au

Contact:

O Anika - 0405133 250




Jindabyne Primary School

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

Butter Chicken

Small S 6.00
Large $8.00
TUESDAY

Hot Dog $5.00
WEDNESDAY

Nachos

Small $6.00
Large $8.00
THURSDAY

Sushi $4.00
FRIDAY

3 x Nuggets $3.00

6 x Nuggets $6.00



