Jindabyne Primary School MENU

HATEAAD

SNACKS		HOT FOOD	
Pop Corn	\$2.00		
Saltanas	\$1.00	Mrs Mac Beef Pie \$4.50	
Small Chips (GF)	\$2.00	Homemade Sausage Roll \$4.50	
Cheese & Biscuits Primo	\$4.00	Homemade Spinach & Cheese Roll \$4.50	
Chia Pudding (GF)	\$5.00	Small Fried Rice \$4.00	
Fruit Cup (GF)	\$5.00	Large Fried Rice \$5.00	
Frozen Yoghurt Twisted (GF)	\$3.00	Tortellini \$5.00	
Frozen Yogurt Bulla (GF)	\$4.00	Party Pie \$2.50	
Chicken Jumpys	\$3.00	Party Sausage Roll \$2.50	
Iceblock	\$4.00	Hawaiian Pizza \$5.00	
	Q-1.00	Margarita Pizza \$5.00	
BOWLS		Lasagne \$5.00	
BOWLS		Chicken Schnitzel Burger \$6.00	
Japanese Poke Bowl (GF)	\$8.00		
Rice, crispy chicken, avocado, cucumber Jap	anese		
miso sesame dressing	¢10.00	Water (600ml) \$2.50	
Green Goddess Bowl (GF) Slaw, leaves, edamame beans, dried cranber	\$10.00	Water Cool Ridge \$4.00	
lemon herb aioli.	ines a	Sparkling Water \$4.00	
Protein Bowl (GF)	\$10.00	Glee Can \$3.00	
Brown rice, chicken breast, egg, avocado & c		Small Flavoured Milk \$3.00	
		Small Flavoured Milk\$3.00Popper\$2.50Pop Top\$3.00	
BREAD & PASTRY		Solution Solution Solution Solution	
		Cold Milo \$3.00	
Raisin Toast	\$1.50	Small Hot Chocolate \$3.00	
Banana Bread	\$2.50	Large Hot Chocolate \$4.00	
Cheese & Vegemite Scroll	\$2.50		
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$6.00 \$2.00		
Large Muffin Mini Muffin	\$3.00 \$1.00	ONLINE ORDERING AVAILABLE	
Garlic Bread	\$1.00 \$2.50	THROUGH:	
Ham Cheese Croissant	\$5.00		
Turkish Bread Toastie	\$6.50	spriggyschools.com.au	
Ham & Cheese English Muffin A	Nelt \$2.50		
Subs	\$7.00	Contact:	

\$8.00

Wraps

Contact: (🔇 Anika - 0405 133 250

Jindabyne Primary School DAILY SPECIALS



MONDAY Butter Chicken	
Small	\$ 6.00
Large	\$ 8.00
TUESDAY Hot Dog	\$5.00
WEDNESDAY Nachos	
Small	\$6.00
Large	\$8.00
THURSDAY Sushi	\$4.00
FRIDAY 3 x Nuggets	\$3.00
6 x Nuggets	\$6.00